Video - DINION IP 3000i IR
DINION IP 3000i IR
H.265
u Fully configurable H.265 multi-streaming
u 1080p and 5MP resolutions
u Built-in Essential Video Analytics to trigger
relevant alerts and quickly retrieve data
u Easy to install with zoom/focus lens

Impact resistance IK10
Water/dust protection IP66
Ordering information
NBE-3502-AL Bullet 2MP HDR 3.2-10mm IP66 IK10 IR
Fixed bullet camera; 2MP HDR; Essential Video Analytics;
3.2-10 mm lens; IP66 and IK10 rated; integrated IR
illuminator
Order number NBE-3502-AL | F.01U.386.160
F.01U.360.358
NBE-3503-AL Bullet 5MP HDR 3.2-10mm IP66 IK10 IR
Fixed bullet camera; 5MP HDR; Essential Video Analytics;
3.2-10 mm lens; IP66 and IK10 rated; integrated IR
illuminator
Order number NBE-3503-AL | F.01U.386.161
F.01U.360.357
NBE-3502-AL-P Bullet 2MP HDR 3.2-10mm IP66 IK10 IR
Fixed bullet camera; 2MP HDR; Essential Video Analytics;
3.2-10 mm lens; IP66 and IK10 rated; integrated IR
illuminator
Order number NBE-3502-AL-P | F.01U.396.878
NBE-3503-AL-P Bullet 5MP HDR 3.2-10mm IP66 IK10 IR
Fixed bullet camera; 5MP HDR; Essential Video Analytics;
3.2-10 mm lens; IP66 and IK10 rated; integrated IR
illuminator
Order number NBE-3503-AL-P | F.01U.396.879
Accessories
NDA-3080-CND Conduit adapter 3000i outdoor camera
M20
Conduit adapter for NDE-3000 outdoor camera
Order number NDA-3080-CND | F.01U.396.506
F.01U.379.489
NDA-3081-CND Conduit adapter 3000i outdoor camera
M25
Conduit adapter for 3000i outdoor camera series
Order number NDA-3081-CND | F.01U.396.508
F.01U.382.429
NPD-5001-POE Midspan, 15W, single port, AC in
Power-over-Ethernet midspan injector for use with PoE
enabled cameras; 15.4 W, 1-port
Weight: 200 g (0.44 lb)
Order number NPD-5001-POE | F.01U.305.288
NPD-5004-POE Midspan, 4 port x 15W, AC in
Power-over-Ethernet midspan injector for use with PoE
enabled cameras; 15.4 W, 4-ports
Weight: 620 g (1.4 lb)
Order number NPD-5004-POE | F.01U.305.289
UPA-1220-50 Power supply, 220VAC 50Hz, 12VDC 1A
out
Power supply for camera. 110-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz In; 12
VDC, 1 A Out; regulated.
Input connector: 2-prong, European Europlug standard
(4 mm / 19 mm).
Order number UPA-1220-50 | F.01U.076.158
UPA-1220-60 Power supply, 120VAC 60Hz,12VDC 1A
out
Power supply for camera. 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz In; 12
VDC, 1 A Out; regulated.
Input connector: 2-prong, North American standard (non-
polarized).
Order number UPA-1220-60 | F.01U.076.155
NDA-U-PMAS Pole mount adapter small
Pole mount adapter small
Universal pole mount adapter, white; small.
Order number NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
Services
EWE-3000IO -IW 12 mths wrty ext 3000i series outdoor
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-3000IO -IW | F.01U.382.247
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002